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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/zewnetrzna-obudowa-dysku-natec-rhino-sata-25cala-usb-20-slim-czarny-

p-114664.html

Zewnetrzna obudowa dysku Natec

czarny

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Rhino SATA 2.5cala USB 2.0 Slim

47,28 zt
40782
NKZ-0275

5908257124362

Zewnetrzna obudowa dysku Natec Rhino SATA 2.5cala USB 2.0 Slim czarny

¢ Model: NKZ-0275
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